
From : 01/09/2020 To : 30/09/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 5,839,606 291,985 6,131,591
Kazla 2,857 143 3,000
Lalbag 14,974,396 748,724 15,723,120
Mugdapara 4,762 238 5,000
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,857 143 3,000
Swamibag 1,905 95 2,000
Tejgaon 4,826,711 241,339 5,068,050

Total 25,655,000 1,282,761 26,937,761
Mugdapara 3,381,902 169,098 3,551,000

Total 3,381,902 169,098 3,551,000
Khilgaon 1,905 95 2,000
Mugdapara 2,381 119 2,500
Rajarbag 1,210,380 60,520 1,270,900
Shamoly 9,524 476 10,000

Total 1,224,189 61,211 1,285,400
Motijheel 1,897,068 94,854 1,991,922
Mugdapara 1,905 95 2,000
Shamoly 4,762 238 5,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,056,475 102,825 2,159,300

Total 3,960,210 198,012 4,158,222
Azimpur 1,430,094 71,506 1,501,600
Banglabazar 733,333 36,667 770,000
Kamrangirchar 1,900,806 95,040 1,995,846
Kazla 832,857 41,643 874,500
Khilgaon 1,060,476 53,024 1,113,500
Lalbag 1,905 95 2,000
Mugdapara 554,581 27,729 582,310
Narinda 680,000 34,000 714,000
Rajarbag 2,257,457 112,873 2,370,330
Satmasjid 3,395,841 169,794 3,565,635
Shamoly 1,325,195 66,261 1,391,455
Shere-B-Nagar 16,190 810 17,000
Swamibag 948,571 47,429 996,000
Tejgaon 7,154,817 357,743 7,512,560

Total 22,292,123 1,114,613 23,406,736

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank
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Bank Asia
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From : 01/09/2020 To : 30/09/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 954,286 47,714 1,002,000
Kamrangirchar 6,679,797 333,993 7,013,790
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Lalbag 21,094,995 1,054,755 22,149,750
Mugdapara 5,259,520 262,980 5,522,500
Narinda 6,667 333 7,000
Satmasjid 67,143 3,357 70,500
Shamoly 37,143 1,857 39,000
Shere-B-Nagar 4,573,997 228,703 4,802,700
Swamibag 1,307,237 65,363 1,372,600
Tejgaon 26,381 1,319 27,700

Total 40,008,118 2,000,422 42,008,540
Khilgaon 432,000 21,600 453,600
Mugdapara 385,714 19,286 405,000
Rajarbag 3,810 190 4,000
Swamibag 60,952 3,048 64,000

Total 882,476 44,124 926,600
Banglabazar 69,467 3,473 72,940
Kakrail 2,857 143 3,000
Kamrangirchar 4,285,349 214,267 4,499,616
Kazla 698,556 34,928 733,484
Khilgaon 3,405,195 170,259 3,575,454
Matuail 16,792,203 839,621 17,631,824
Motijheel 19,945,961 997,308 20,943,269
Mugdapara 2,550,884 127,546 2,678,430
Narinda 9,344,608 467,233 9,811,841
Rajarbag 1,349,590 67,480 1,417,070
Satmasjid 1,591,227 79,562 1,670,789
Shamoly 3,505,256 175,265 3,680,521
Shere-B-Nagar 215,810 10,790 226,600
Shyampur 15,595,331 779,775 16,375,106
Swamibag 2,902,693 145,136 3,047,829
Tejgaon 2,497,007 124,850 2,621,857

Total 84,751,995 4,237,635 88,989,630
Kazla 14,762 738 15,500
Khilgaon 52,571 2,629 55,200
Mugdapara 23,810 1,191 25,000
Rajarbag 3,337,541 166,879 3,504,420
Satmasjid 828,761 41,439 870,200
Shamoly 2,026,751 101,339 2,128,090
Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 952 48 1,000
Tejgaon 10,000 500 10,500

Total 6,296,101 314,809 6,610,910

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Brac Bank
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From : 01/09/2020 To : 30/09/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Rajarbag 1,290,380 64,520 1,354,900

Total 1,290,380 64,520 1,354,900
Matuail 6,857 343 7,200
Motijheel 3,113,047 155,654 3,268,700
Shyampur 2,857 143 3,000

Total 3,122,761 156,139 3,278,900
Azimpur 31,741,008 1,587,055 33,328,063
Banglabazar 5,429,599 271,482 5,701,081
Kakrail 19,986 999 20,985
Kamrangirchar 11,069,750 553,483 11,623,233
Kazla 20,356,635 1,017,836 21,374,471
Khilgaon 11,512,579 575,621 12,088,200
Lalbag 52,325,858 2,616,293 54,942,151
Matuail 2,630,899 131,544 2,762,443
Motijheel 143,248 7,162 150,410
Mugdapara 8,795,820 439,797 9,235,617
Narinda 3,996,568 199,828 4,196,396
Rajarbag 6,880,700 344,034 7,224,734
Satmasjid 14,102,802 705,144 14,807,946
Shamoly 10,715,202 535,764 11,250,966
Shere-B-Nagar 6,657,912 332,898 6,990,810
Shyampur 2,544,801 127,239 2,672,040
Swamibag 11,292,273 564,615 11,856,888
Tejgaon 18,043,355 902,168 18,945,523

Total 218,258,991 10,912,966 229,171,957
Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000
Satmasjid 101,905 5,095 107,000
Shamoly 10,000 500 10,500

Total 117,619 5,881 123,500
Lalbag 28,571 1,429 30,000

Total 28,571 1,429 30,000
Swamibag 5,439,044 271,956 5,711,000

Total 5,439,044 271,956 5,711,000
Banglabazar 14,105,140 705,260 14,810,400
Khilgaon 1,905 95 2,000
Motijheel 3,333 167 3,500
Mugdapara 116,762 5,838 122,600
Narinda 1,123,398 56,170 1,179,568
Rajarbag 952 48 1,000
Satmasjid 865,704 43,286 908,990
Shamoly 2,864,570 143,230 3,007,800
Shyampur 2,564,456 128,224 2,692,680
Swamibag 952 48 1,000

Total 21,647,172 1,082,366 22,729,538

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank
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From : 01/09/2020 To : 30/09/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 712,857 35,643 748,500
Lalbag 3,625,227 181,263 3,806,490

Total 4,338,084 216,906 4,554,990
Khilgaon 168,476 8,424 176,900
Mugdapara 2,427,617 121,383 2,549,000
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000

Total 2,597,998 129,902 2,727,900
Kakrail 4,762 238 5,000
Kazla 85,714 4,286 90,000
Khilgaon 131,838 6,592 138,430
Motijheel 476 24 500
Mugdapara 14,381 719 15,100
Rajarbag 1,482,551 74,129 1,556,680
Satmasjid 84,286 4,214 88,500
Shamoly 1,644,285 82,215 1,726,500

Total 3,448,293 172,417 3,620,710
Azimpur 3,484,378 174,222 3,658,600
Lalbag 936,190 46,810 983,000

Total 4,420,568 221,032 4,641,600
Banglabazar 2,044,495 102,225 2,146,720
Kamrangirchar 38,494,000 1,924,678 40,418,678
Kazla 15,401,207 770,064 16,171,271
Khilgaon 10,116,824 505,838 10,622,662
Matuail 3,289,900 164,494 3,454,394
Motijheel 1,716,219 85,811 1,802,030
Mugdapara 18,308,870 915,455 19,224,325
Narinda 10,268,385 513,420 10,781,805
Rajarbag 7,294,729 364,736 7,659,465
Satmasjid 10,371,228 518,563 10,889,791
Shamoly 6,891,893 344,597 7,236,490
Shere-B-Nagar 2,799,662 139,983 2,939,645
Shyampur 2,263,609 113,180 2,376,789
Swamibag 23,879,264 1,193,968 25,073,232
Tejgaon 1,066,084 53,305 1,119,389

Total 154,206,368 7,710,318 161,916,686
Satmasjid 22,857 1,143 24,000
Shamoly 38,095 1,905 40,000

Total 60,952 3,048 64,000

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Page 4 of 5



From : 01/09/2020 To : 30/09/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 19,048 952 20,000
Khilgaon 435,619 21,781 457,400
Mugdapara 28,952 1,448 30,400
Rajarbag 13,125,704 656,296 13,782,000
Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000
Swamibag 1,905 95 2,000
Tejgaon 13,333 667 14,000

Total 13,626,466 681,334 14,307,800
Matuail 3,806,475 190,325 3,996,800
Shyampur 203,048 10,152 213,200

Total 4,009,523 200,477 4,210,000
Matuail 17,429 871 18,300
Motijheel 11,752 588 12,340
Narinda 5,695 285 5,980

Total 34,876 1,744 36,620
Banglabazar 203,167 10,158 213,325
Kamrangirchar 3,937,443 196,873 4,134,316
Kazla 61,714 3,086 64,800
Khilgaon 21,562 1,078 22,640
Matuail 30,905,893 1,545,309 32,451,202
Motijheel 15,521,606 776,089 16,297,695
Narinda 24,590,204 1,229,520 25,819,724
Rajarbag 952 48 1,000
Shamoly 3,504,846 175,245 3,680,091
Shyampur 28,805,836 1,440,305 30,246,141
Swamibag 35,238 1,762 37,000
Tejgaon 176,848 8,842 185,690

Total 107,765,309 5,388,315 113,153,624
Grand Total 732,865,087 36,643,437 769,508,524

United Commercial Bank Ltd.

bKash

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank
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